

RICO60 AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%20	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	40K

TO: AXA

Vehicle No : SMC 6037 K

Make & Model : HYUNDAI ELANTRA

DATE: 11/10/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER 459.40	1	\$ 654.00	\$ 654.00 de
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE MADFLAP RH	1	\$ 74.60	\$ 74.60 de
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 54.50	\$ 109.00 cua
4	REAR BUMPER BRACKET 50 2 5	5	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00 de
5	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00 ana
6	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 294.80	1	\$ 455.00	\$ 455.00 bt
7	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	1	\$ 158.60	\$ 158.60 m
8	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER 339.60	1	\$ 411.30	\$ 411.30 mis
9	BOOT LID 1589.75	1	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 1,845.00 bt
10	BOOT LID BADGE	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00 ner
11	BOOT LID EMBLEM (ELANTRA)	1	\$ 68.60	\$ 68.60 ner
12	BOOT LID EMBLEM (S)	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00 ner
13	BOOT LID LAMP @284.40 569.80	2	\$ 558.00	\$ 1,116.00 cua
14	BOOT LID STOPPER	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00 ner
15	BOOT LID INNER LOCK 216	1	\$ 487.00	\$ 487.00 cua
16	BOOT LID LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 43.70	\$ 43.70 x nn
17	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP 169.80	1	\$ 254.00	\$ 254.00 out
18	BOOT LID INNER TRIM 266.60	1	\$ 548.00	\$ 548.00 ner
19	BOOT LID HINGE	2	\$ 132.00	\$ 264.00 x nn
20	BOOT LID OPENER SWITCH WITCH COVER	1	\$ 256.00	\$ 256.00 x nn
21	BOOT LID SPOILER spoiler 350	1	\$ 548.00	\$ 548.00 ner
22	SMART ENTRY ANTENNA 186	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00 ner
23	SMART ENTRY ANTENNA WIRE HARNESS 255	1	\$ 585.00	\$ 585.00 m
24	TAILLAMP @ 468.20 936.40	2	\$ 668.00	\$ 1,336.00 ana
25	TAILLAMP PANEL RH x 188.90	1	\$ 278.00	\$ 278.00 RX
26	CENTER PILLER INNER TRIM RH	1	\$ 685.00	\$ 685.00 x nn

27	RAER FENDER RH	1768.30	1	\$ 1,854.00	\$ 1,854.00	X R-
28	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @256.31	512.62	2	\$ 487.00	\$ 974.00	RH m
29	REAR FENDER COWLING		2	\$ 177.00	\$ 354.00	m
30	REAR AIR VENT RH		1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00	X n
31	REAR DOOR RH		1	\$ 1,652.00	\$ 1,652.00	X R
32	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH		1	\$ 251.00	\$ 251.00	X n
33	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK RH		1	\$ 489.00	\$ 489.00	X n
34	RAER WINDSCREEN MOULDING		1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00	19-
35	REAR END PANEL	576.30	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	6-
36	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	124	1	\$ 289.00	\$ 289.00	le
37	REAR FLOOR PANEL		1	\$ 986.90	\$ 986.90	R
38	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	246	1	\$ 445.00	\$ 445.00	le-
39	REAR TOOLS BOX SPONGE	285	1	\$ 412.00	\$ 412.00	cur
40	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER		1	\$ 956.00	\$ 956.00	br
41	REAR EXHAUST MOUTING		2	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00	X n
42	REAR EXHAUST GASKET		1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	X n
43	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD		1	\$ 177.00	\$ 177.00	X n
44	DRIVE SEAT BELT (SRS)	nn x 600.	1	\$ 956.00	\$ 956.00	X
45	AIRBAG SRS CONTOR ECU		1	\$ 1,548.00	\$ 1,548.00	X n

8770.80
7016.64

Subtotal : \$ 23,453.70

Less 20% \$ 4,690.74

Parts Total : \$ 18,762.96

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 45 80.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 30 60.00
3	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
4	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 20 50.00
5	BOOT LID SEALANT	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
6	BOOT LID INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 20 60.00
7	TAILLAMP CLIPS	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 30 80.00
8	TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 30 60.00
9	CENTER PILLER INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	\$ 60.00	\$ X 60.00
10	RAER FENDER SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 50 80.00
11	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 30 60.00
12	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 20 60.00
13	RAER WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
14	RAER WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 30 60.00
15	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 40 120.00
16	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 10 50.00

17	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 85 ⁿⁿ 150.00
18	BOOT LID SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ x ⁿⁿ 80.00
19	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 600.00	\$ ²⁵⁰ 600.00 ⁿⁿ
20	REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 350.00	\$ ²⁰⁰ 350.00 ⁿⁿ

820

SPECIAL NETT				\$ 3,980.00
--------------	--	--	--	-------------

LABOUR (REAR)				PRICE
---------------	--	--	--	-------

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS.	\$ 1,800.00	1400
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA .	\$ 1,800.00	1200
TO APPLY TUFF COAT.	\$ 180.00	40
PERFORM REAR WIRING CHECK.	\$ 100.00	30
REMOVE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$ 250.00	60
REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 180.00	120
REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	\$ 400.00	60
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING AND FUCTION	\$ 200.00	30
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.	\$ 200.00	30
TRANFER BOOT LID MECHANISM.	\$ 150.00	60
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.	\$ 100.00	30
SRS AIR BAG RESET AND PROGRAM	\$ 600.00	200
		3260

LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 5,960.00
--------------	--	-------------

Total Parts Cost	\$ 22,742.96
Total Labour Cost	\$ 5,960.00
Total Repair Cost	\$ 28,702.96

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS
 PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
 DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
 SURVEYED BY
 CONTACT NUMBER
 FAX NUMBER

Tanfakh 97495749
 WP' 15/10/21 @ 2:15 pm.
 L/S Resurvey after repair
 Tanfakh 9/11/2021
 08 days

7016.64
 820
 3260

11096.64
 458800
 8 days #
 L/S 8800, 8 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: